

CENTURY FLIGHT SYSTEMS, INC.

KIT NO 9282000

SERIAL NO NE ASSOCIATE

# Aircraft Log TABLE OF CONTENTS

SECTION SEQUENCE	DESCRIPTION OF SECTION	PAGE NUMBER
1st SECTION	AIRCRAFT DESCRIPTION	ì
2nd SECTION	INSTALLED EQUIPMENT	1
3rd SECTION	MAJOR ALTERATIONS	3
4th SECTION	LIFE LIMITED PARTS OR OVERHAUL REQUIREMENTS	5
5th SECTION	AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE OR FACTORY BULLETIN COMPLIANCE RECORD	9
6th SECTION	ALTIMETER & STATIC SYSTEM CHECKS [FAR 91.411]	17
7th SECTION	RADIO AND ELECTRONIC CHECKS	19
8th SECTION	MAINTENANCE RECORD [FAR 43.9]	29
9th SECTION	INSPECTION RECORD [FAR 43.11-91.409]	43

Aero Products Corporation Copyright 1975 All Rights Reserved

### AIRCRAFT DESCRIPTION

MANUFACTURER CISCUS Design MO SERIAL NUMBER 1104 REGISTRATION NUMBER  REGISTERED OWNER	Inspection Status
STREET ADDRESS	F.A.R. 91.409 ANNUAL/100 HOUR
CITY, STATE, ZIP	
OPERATOR	F.A.R. 91.409 PROGRESSIVE
STREET ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP	
_REGISTERED OWNER	
STREET ADDRESS	F.A.R. 135.419 A.T.C.O.
CITY, STATE, ZIP	
OPERATOR	OTHER
STREET ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP	DATE ENTERED
	MAINTENANCE RESPONSIBILITY

# **INSTALLED EQUIPMENT**

ITEM		MODEL	SERIAL NO.
ENGINE	TORIGINAL	10360556	R 357281
ENGINE	Teledyne Continental IO-360-ES (6)		R
PROPELLER	Waster H. Promoter Tax	2.4	EF230B
PROPELLER	Hartzell BHC-J2YF-1BF/F7694		Property of the second
ENGINE			
ENGINE			
PROPELLER		Stephen Committee	
PROPELLER	The second secon		
ENGINE			
ENGINE			
PROPELLER			
PROPELLER		Man 200 Or Control	
ENGINE			
ENGINE			
PROPELLER			
PROPELLER			
			all tables to be seen

# LIFE LIMITED PARTS OR OVERHAUL REQUIREMENTS

NAME OF PART	PART NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER	INSTALLATION DATE/HOURS	TIME ON PART AT INSTALL.	OR T.B.O.	REMOVAL DATE/HOURS	AGENCY CERT. NO.
CAPS	S Parachute	S/N <u>00105</u>	08/2010				
Caps ]	Rocket Motor	S/N_00104	11/2010				
CAPS Cutter	Reefing Line		06/2003	04/2006	PSR/PAU	COLDAG	ELL!
ELT	Batteries		12/2005		CARRUS	VULU H,	
	oordinator/Roll uter Batteries		12/2001		A Section of the second section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the second section of the section of		
		, j					
CAPS	REEFING	LINE CU	TERS LOT TOSOGH	6 43 -637			
		P/N 5212 INSTALLED	1/25/7		2613 DUE: 2NN		SEE LOG PG 25 JAN 0
			Share				
1							
					Table and Description and		
		To the second	The street of th				

## LIFE LIMITED PARTS OR OVERHAUL REQUIREMENTS

Removed CAP- parachute P/N 08/05/2010. Pa which expires 0 manufactured 0 Pertinent details	Repair St. 4765 Fran Addison, Phone: 97 ries PS parachute a 12582-101 S/Parachute expired 2012. Insta 1259/2010 which of repair are on	Star Aviation ation No. 5CSR009B alk Luke Dr Texas 75001 72-267-2376  assembly S/N 00104 N 00041-R1 see Cirr res 08/2020. Reinsta alled new rocket asse a expires 09/2020.  file at this Certified Repair SIGNED:  Daw, Isaiah Certified Repair Station	rus Design Corporate alled original CAPS embly P/N 25363-00 eair Station 5CSR009B.	ion work order 57 line cutters manu 11 S/N 0034. Roo	9250 dated factured 08/2006	
parachute P/N 08/05/2010. Pa which expires 0 manufactured 0 Pertinent details	PS parachute a 12582-101 S/ Parachute expirate the service of the	N 00041-R1 see Cirries 08/2020. Reinstalled new rocket asset expires 09/2020.  file at this Certified Republic SIGNED:	rus Design Corporate alled original CAPS embly P/N 25363-00 eair Station 5CSR009B.	ion work order 57 line cutters manu 11 S/N 0034. Roo	79250 dated factured 08/2006 sket assembly was Work Order: 112896	
parachute P/N 08/05/2010. Pa which expires 0 manufactured 0 Pertinent details	12582-101 S/ darachute expir 08/2012. Insta 09/2010 which of repair are on	N 00041-R1 see Cirries 08/2020. Reinstalled new rocket asset expires 09/2020.  file at this Certified Republic SIGNED:	rus Design Corporate alled original CAPS embly P/N 25363-00 eair Station 5CSR009B.	ion work order 57 line cutters manu 11 S/N 0034. Roo	79250 dated factured 08/2006 sket assembly was Work Order: 112896	
Pertinent details of DATE: 10/20/201	10	SIGNED: Dec	l Da	Printed		
		Daw, Isaiah	No. 5CSR009B	Printed I	by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)	
					Statement of the second section of the section of the second section of the second section of the section of the second section of the sectio	
				135 draz.	A CALL VIII	
1. 400 PR					T. E. Dellar	
		-				
	Antagonia.					
				Charles Salves		1

#### AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE/FACTORY BULLETIN COMPLIANCE RECORD

A.D./BULL. NUMBER	ITEM AFFECTED	DATE & HRS. AT COMP.	METHOD OF COMPLIANCE	TYPE OF A.D. 1 TIME/RECUR.	NEXT COMP. DATE/HRS./CYCLE	AUTHORIZED SIGNAT CERTIFICATE NO	
2000-25		12/23/00	Searched AI	O's through	ı bi-	Justby L. Bork	Janes
27875 pm	State State	· ANDRESS.	weekly issue	2000-25	. All	Aip 507946430	12/23/00
17575 AM	1854 J. D	EDA TRUMESONS	AD's are in	complianc	e at this	of Corresponding	o čardíro.
46. 15 10	12: 12:00		time. $\frac{9}{\text{CDC}}$	12/23/0	0	Activity and services.	2 6012
			Tominau 1	Files and	i wen hate	THE SHOP SHOPS	2005
01-25-03			Elevator Tor	que Tule	and rudder	linge, nat appleale	LES/N
58 20-25-03		101.8415	Seat Track Pin	engagement	100 SA 10 SA 10 S	0 11	
58 -20-32-03	21	2/7/0Z 101-8hrs	NCG Not Rete	tion			
5B 70-33-01		2/7/02	Canding light &	dipration ,	rount		
5B 20-55-0	y	2/7/02	Rudder Linge	- R0599			
5B 20-78-01	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	10/8/15	Exhaust Ball:	1000000			
5A 01-01 5A		101.8/15		THE RESIDENCE AND ASSESSED.			
5A 01-06 R1		2/7/02 101.8hrs				sping noting Head	
		2/7/02			ky cop scren		
5A 01-07		2/7/02	Improved 66	7 11	/		
01-09 5A 01-10+CS	8 01-1	2/7/02		1	reat check N	XA Asper CSB 01-1 U	/
						Metall Alle	1
						AHP 473-98-8	2057

A.D./BULL. NUMBER	ITEM AFFECTED	DATE & HRS. AT COMP.	METHOD OF COMPLIANCE	TYPE OF A.D. 1 TIME/RECUR.	NEXT COMP. DATE/HRS./CYCLE	AUTI	CERTIFIC	SIGNATURE CATE NO.	A.D./BULL. NUMBER	ITEM AFFECTED	DATE & HRS. AT COMP.	METHOD OF COMPLIANCE	TYPE OF A.D. 1 TIME/RECUR.	NEXT COMP. DATE/HRS./CYCLE		ZED SIGNATURE
20-01-00	Eross wt. Increase	5-1-02	REPLACE UPP	ER RUDDER	HINGE MOUNT	Free!	Stock	6 4558255AHP	NO2-24-8	Personate		SB 20-95-05	Replacement	à Poets. Pen	Jem 24	- 0+P196865
58 20-95-05	CAPS CADLE	144.3	REPLACEMENT C	F CAPS Aci	VATION CABLE	Lyssee	Jall	155827575AP	The -17-19	Scot Bade		58 2X-25-06 RL	Repluse By	Scar locks	- Jam Lak	C 18-612 68 92
20.95.03	Raplace Caps Couer	144.3	REPLACEMENT C	E CAPS HAND	LE Access Cover	Furselo.	Maeg	455827575 AMP	2x -28-03	Fue Value F	- stage	Instale Sleve po			Jamby	A+P196860
56	FIAP Interference	9-24-02	Install NEW FL	AD HARNESS	DITHEMI SOP.	Zameco	Does	19455827575 AND	\$62x-25-	or Pual		Justalled IAN S		<i>l</i> 3		- ASP466995
5B 10-76-02	POWER LEVER BEARING	9-24-02	Tostali Nis	Do rales	a Businis	7	Min:	455827575 A+F	2x-32-13 RI	N 9	1.			_		
58	RUDDER	11-18-02	Instru NEW	O D	ER DUSHING	3 mes	- Sing	449455827575			19.	Intale Henry			CIVA	7+61668 (21
56	SPINDLE	11-18-02				Z	, C	The second secon	3X-33-14		3/6	modify fairing	1	1	John Colon V	J+P 1768LD
20-32-04 5B	TRIM	148-7	Installed NEW	C.P. FORK 4	THE RESERVE A	/	17	A+P455827575	JX-32-13	21 FOUT Fin	18	Install muse	I pintal	Just.	The top	D-P1968671
20-27-06	CARTRIDGE		REPLACED HARD	WARE (ADC	2-21-02)	Furseo S	CUS A	HP455827575	2x-28-04	El Fuel line	Chest	Instally Ker			Vinde	10383819-A
SB 2X-28-62	Fuel Short	252.1	Replaced Fa	es whole Sh	FT EXT	Nimell	- F	4+1968651	AD 06-67-06	Fred les		Story in Till 2	1-28-04F	21	Donla	D4819194B
N. 34-05	TXPR GND Plane	252.1	Install GNO F	Nane		Ment	a F	1286944	ADOL-17-10	See Pin		So by install 2		10000	Nach	D- \$ 19686X1
SB 1x-45-67	CAPS PLUCA	252.1	Trotal Placemes	on Brikly 2:	22	Munk	2	2 2001000	40 d-21-87	6 7 7 7 7 7		86 By 2x-32-13			Mar Ca	A+ P68651
SIS	Trin Cortid	3×2.1	Inter Poli + 1	200 000		Tunt	76-	A-P196867	100			7			00	
2x-95-06	Cups	252,1	CAPS Langual			Soul	2/10	A+P 196851								
2x-55-10	Horz Stub	12-2-04	TUSTEM KIT	to coom h	407	Nent	Se	D-P196861								
	Startzaks	12-2-04	Install new Les	cls		Alle	1	A- P1968601		-						
	Brake Line	12-2-04	Install chape	Blocks		Al La	R	D-P1968601								
	Brackwarbo	12-2-04	Adjust Betts			July	A-	DP198651								
	DATI RET TO	117-2-110	Install Tales			10 C	Share.	DLP 968(8)								

#### ACTORY BULLETIN COMPLIANCE RECORD

#### ALTIMETER & STATIC SYSTEM CHECKS F.A.R. 91.411

TYPE OF A.D. NEXT COMP. TIME/RECUR. DATE/HRS./CYCLI	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE NO.	DATE	MANUFACTURER	MODEL	SERIAL NO.	LOCATION	MAX. ALT.	REQUIRED	AGENCY CERT. NO.
		n/zı/a	Encoder: Mod Altimeter # 1	porter test r 217 have be its of FAR  /7, SOC : Mfg Gaew el: GTX-3 del ACK Mfg WITE CDC P/N Mfg — CDC P/N Assurance	required by Facen preformed 43 appendices P/N 13 27 S/N 83 P/N A - 3C P/N S9341 12102-00 P/N -	AR's 91.411 and found E& F and N_12/21/6 S87-050 3702395 S/N_270 S/N_470 On 12/21	96. 1008.		
								14	

Aircraft Reg: N914D Aircraft S/N: 1104 DATE: 4/8/03

I certify that the altimeter, static system, transponder, and altitude reporter test required by FARs 91.411, 91.413 & 91.217 have been performed and found to be within the limits of FAR 43 appendices E & F and AC 43.6a.

Tested To 17,500 Feet, ON 4-8-03 Transponder: Mfg

Garmin Model GTX-327 P/N 13587-050 S/N 83702395

Encoder: Model ACKP/N A-30 S/N 68788

Altimeter: #1: Mfg United P/N 5934D-3 S/N 414048

Altimeter: #2: Mfg N/A P/N N/A S/N N/A

W/O#: 040703-01

SIGNED

Cirrus Design Factory Service Center, CRS# YD5R855Y, 4515 Taylor Circle, Duluth, MN 55811

ALTIMETER & STATIC SYSTEM CHECKS F.A.R. 91.411

DATE	MANUFACTURER	MODEL	SERIAL NO.	LOCATION	MAX. ALT.	RECHECK REQUIRED	AGENCY CERT. NO.				RADIO & E	LECTRONIC	CHECKS	
			: N914D Aircr			1	NO.	DATE	TOTAL	EQUIPMENT	TYPE OF CHECK	ERROR OR RESULTS	NEXT CHECK DUE	CHECKED BY: SIGNATURE — CERT. NO.
	DATE: 4/8/03 I certify that the altim test required by FARs found to be within the Tested To 17,500 Garmin Model GTD Encoder: Model Altimeter: #1: M Altimeter: #2: M W/O#: 040703-01 Cirrus Design Factory Servi	eter, static syste 91.411, 91.413 limits of FAR 42 0 Feet, ON 4 c-327 P/N 1358 ACKP/N A Lift United F Lift N/A F SIGNED	m, transponder, and & 91.217 have bet a appendices E & F 4-8-03 Transponder, and S/N 83702 A-30 S/N 834D-3 S/N S/N N/A S/N	a altitude reporter en performed and AC 43.6a. der: Mfg 395				G& LOC N91  The / date  The / to co	G Avionics in 10# 595 2 4D S/N 11  Altimeter are and found to the comply with Figure 1 in 10 to	6002 N. Cedar a 7-April-2007 WC 104 CIRRUS  Ind Static System 104 comply with Fi 104 circles Test and II 104 circles Test and II 105 circles Test and II 106 circles Test and II 107 circles Test and II 108 circles Test and II 109 circles Test and	ve. Lubbock, TX #74023 SR20  tests and inspectar A3, Appendix E include 1. tion are on file attion is: APRIL 2	79403-9971 GG7R357  tion required by FAR . Inspected p/n: 593- ed by FAR 91.413 werd d Transponder p/n:01. at this repair stat:	91.411 were perform 10-3 Sn: 414048. a performed this dat 1-00490-00 Sn 837023	Pg 1  eed on this e and found 95.
	1							1'						
			Land to the state of										1	

## RADIO & ELECTRONIC CHECKS

DATE	TOTAL TIME	EQUIPMENT CHECKED	TYPE OF CHECK	ERROR OR RESULTS	NEXT CHECK DUE	CHECKED BY: SIGNATURE — CERT. NO
		2850 AIRI ABILENE	E <b>AERO INC.</b> PORT BLVD. E, TX. 79602 677-2601			
N #: 91 Date: 0		5/N: 1104 TAC/HM: 443.3		W/O #: 13569		
/n: 1 lates /n: 0 GM/	316 IAW st software 506-2869 4-340 Aug	Cirrus SB 20 e ver 6.2. Ins D. C/W garn dio Panel s/n	1-34-03R1. Up talled repaire nin SB 0113, : 96255296.	d autopilot s		
APP	ROVED FOR	RETURN TO SER	VICE GSTR469E			
		1				
			et en et englisse in an hat en et an enamely. It is to be play the			

# RADIO & ELECTRONIC CHECKS

DESCRIPTION: LINE SERVICE	LINTENANCE RE	REG. NUMBI	ER: N914D	CRS # DZMR1121
MODEL#: SR20	SERIAL N		1104	
	<b>FOMER WITH A NEW</b>	COPIO	T 1111 111 1VL	
SOFTWARE 2.2.X REV. H AN		- Carlotte - Carlotte - Carlotte	and the second second	
		- Carlotte - Carlotte - Carlotte	and the second second	
		- Carlotte - Carlotte - Carlotte	and the second second	
		- Carlotte - Carlotte - Carlotte	and the second second	
		- Carlotte - Carlotte - Carlotte	and the second second	
		- Carlotte - Carlotte - Carlotte	and the second second	

DATE OF		DESCRIPTION OF WORK DEBEORNED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO.
COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	OR APPROVED DATA USED	WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
1-11-02	923	REPLACED OIL TEMP	
	The state of the s	PROB. PN. 3080-37, 015	
		CHECK OK,	Billy D. Lood A+P2165443
			AFP 216 5443
1-14-02	923	THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN	
		INSPECTED + HAS BEEN FOUND	
		SAFE FOR THE INTENDED FLA	FUT.
			Belly D. Look
			At P2165443
48/02	101.8hrs	Corrected multiple cosmetic	
		Descrepencies in intertion	
		and extersion of aircraft IAW	
		std. Maint. Practices. Repaired	
		wire in Rt. Wingtip IAW AMM 33-	
At arrest against the last		Replaced Both interrior door handle	
		and st. extersion door handle as	
		adjusted doors for closure It	W AMM Ch. 52

DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
2/8/02	101.8hrs	continued from previous page	
		Replaced R+ Into Flap hinge fair.	ing
		TAWAMM 57-50, Replaced Rubbe	/1
		Bumpers Atop NLG IAW AMM	
		Replaced Rt Wing nav. light bulb 2	Zaw
		Amm 33-40. Fightened fitting o	
		parking brake value, leak chk.	Good
		TAW STD Maint Practices Appli	ed Chaffe
		protection to wire Bundle in cen	
		Below Radio Reck IAW Std. Main	t. Practices
		Cleared & Belly drain holes Ida stel	Maint Practices
		Increased Elevator Cable Tension IAW A	MM Ch 27
		Shinned VOR Artenna IAW AMM	3450.
		Replaced MG Upper Fairing well	nots + harbore
		The Amm 32-80. Libricated	
		Aileron spring cartridge IAu	- Ad
		Maint. Practices	
	1	continued on next page	ed.

DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERV
2/8/02	101.8 krs	Trimmed loose metal wrap are	and
		conduit in trailing Edge of Ro	
		IAW STD maint practices.	-
		Replaced Left MCG Tire and Tube	
		Itw AMM 32-41 Checked WISing	9
		Flom Flux Detector to HST, Replan	ad
		HST IAW AMM 34-20. Adjusted	
		prop. Gov. Rodend TAN 61-20.	
	Service Associate	Adjusted throttle control Ros	1
		end IAu 76-10. Performed	
		Annual Inspection IAW	
		Cirrus AMM Ch.S.	
		I certify that this Aircraft	1 / · ·
	Circles and Care do	has been inspected in accordance with	Pertinent details are on file at this agency under  Work Order #@20404-03 Date 2/8/07
		was determined to be in airworthy condition	
		END	Cirrus Design Factory Service Center Duluth, MN
			Repair Station Cert. No. YD5R855Y

# MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9

DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
02-08-02	101.8 Hrs	RESCURED LIH AND RIH WAY	- ROOT FADRONGS
1.5	K. V.	TAW CORRUS BROO AMM CH	APTER ST AND
		STANDARD MAINTENANCE PRAC	TOES
			are on file at this agency under
		Work Order#Q	00-03-08-03
		Signature	suskmank
		Duluth, MN	actory Service Center  ert. No. YD5R855Y
24	10 054 .00		THE CHARLEST AND THE PARTY OF T
3/28/02	109.7	1.) CW AD 2002-05-05 by .nst.	alling cable clamps
Contrabl	Mentales.	per 5B 20-95-02 on the C	APS cable.
THE STATE OF THE	Triat Tools	2) CW SB 504907-25-01 by:	nstalling shoulder
3.47. 5	umener dia.	restraint stops. AP45213	040 a John
		30.76-02.	10
5-1-02	115.0	Installed Gross WEIGHT I	herease Kit As
	Minus 1	PER CIRRUS S.B. 20-01-00 1	ATED 2-25-02.
		NEW P.O.H. PLACED IN AIRCO	AFT.
		Frances Atales AHPYS	5827575

DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVE
6-20-02	HOBBS 127.5	PESUCRED OIL SENDING	- UDIT LEAD
		AUT FULL WITH HTICH	
		STO. MAINT. PRACTICES	
			Signature Service Center  Cirrus Design Factory Service Center  Duluth, MN  Repair Station Cert. No. YDSR855Y
9-24-02	144.3	PERFORMED 5.B. 20-95-05 BY INST	ralling NEW CAPS
10.		ACTIVATION ASSEMBLY 5/N 90147.	InstallED REPLACEMENT
		CAPS HANDLE COVER PER S.B. ac.	95.03. Installed NEW
		EMI SUPPRESSION WIRE HARNESS	ON FLAP POSITION CIRCUIT.
		Inspected Power Lever + installed	
1950		5.B. 20.76-02.	
		→ Ati	
		9+P45582.7575	
	71.215		

PENCYCES Pertinent details are O62002 Work Order PSignature Head Circus Design Factor Duluth, MN Repair Station Cert.	on file at this agency under Date 6 70 02 Da	DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORM OR APPROVED DATA USED  2707 7057	ED S	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SE
Pertinent details are SEZO 2 Work Order 1 Sezo 2 Sezo	on file at this agency under Date 6 70 02 Da			67 7 7 Judie 50 1971 20 1971 1 20 50 1971 10 1971 1 1 1971 1 1 1	700	
Pertinent details are SEZO 2 Work Order 1 Sezo 2 Sezo	on file at this agency under Date 6 70 02 Da			100 77 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	335 336	
Perlinent details are 6620 Perlinent details are	pas 6 70 02  Date 6 70 02  Still Light  ory Service Center  No. YDSR855Y		1 410	60 10 1 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	7016	
Duluth, MN Repair Station Cert.  0-95-05 By INSTALLING NEW	L NO. YDSR855Y					
			Jan.			
			1			
BY S/N 90147. Installed BE PER S.B. 20.95.03. In: PER S.B 20.27-0 PER S.B 20.27-0 OWIRE HARNESS ON FIAP TO	STAILED NEW					
ACCOUNTS TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	- 11					
A CONTRACTOR O.	1 6-1-02 11					
455827575	,					
	mue Sailes		mus Lains	mus Jaily p	mue Tail p	mue Laises

			F.A.N. 43.3	
	DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
	11-18-02	Hoess: 148.7	INSTALLED IMPROVED RUDDE	R PEDAL TORQUE TURE
			BRACKETS PER 5.3. 20-27-03	
			GEAR SPINALE CUP, WASHER + F	ORK PER 5820-32-04.
			REPLACED INCORRECT ROLL + YAW	TRIM CARTRIDGE
			HARDWARE PER 5.B. A20-27-	
*				
			Juneo Sallo	
37	4		A+9455827575IA	
*				
3		*		
1	457576			
-				

DATE OF AIRCRAFT TIME DESCRIPTION OF WO		CRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SE		
DATE 2002	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Descriptions of Inspections Tests, Repairs a Entries must be endorsed with Name, Ratin Facility. (See back pages for other specific	ng and Certificate Number of Mechanic or Repai
	Engin	Tach	155.4	CIRRUS SR20, S/N II Slave Amplifier 107 Repairs. Reinstalle Amplifier 10755-1 Compass system. Returned to s  Data 12-16-02 repair Order No. 1	155-1 S/n 2024 A For Repaired Slave S/n 2024 B. Swong Ground Checked OK CRUICE "END"
				Signed Matt Managed Rep  Century Fligh  Systems, Inc.  Mineral Wells, TX.  Repair Station No. Fi	For 76067
4/1/03			170.		nd found safe for

	MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9					F.A.R. 43.9		
DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA LISED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVIO	DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK F OR APPROVED DATA	PERFORMED A USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SER	
	LOG BOOK ENTRY DATE: 4/10/03 MAKE: CIRRUS TOTAL TIME: 178.2 N#: MODEL: SR20 HOBBS TIME: 178.2 S/N: MODEL: SR20 HOBBS TIME: 178.2 S/N: 1. Performed annual inspection in accordance with Cirr Aircraft Maintenance Manual (AMM) chapter 5-20. 1. Installed improved starting circuit kit# 70037-001 in a with Service Bulletin SB 20-73-02. 3. Enlarged rudder and elevator drain holes in accordance Service Bulletin SB 20-55-08. 4. Installed improved lower rudder hinge kit# 70049-001 accordance with Service Bulletin SB 20-55-09. 5. Removed and replace right main landing gear tire. 6. Removed and replace right main landing gear tire. 6. Removed and replaced binder in the service bulletin of aircraft battery. 7. Removed and replaced furn coordinator 9-volt batteri expiration date March 2006. 9. Replaced broken adel clamp front right corner of engi supporting fuel drain line. 10. Re-forqued bolt through bottom of emmpenage that si degree angle brace for pulley gang. 11. I certify that this airframe has been inspected in accord with an annual inspection and was deteremined to be a inworthy condition.  The work dentities double to be envently for return to service Pertinent details this egency under.  WICH: 040703-01 SIGNED Carray Strikes Strikes Taylor Circle, Date	nus Design accordance ince with in in positive n: 50207- es. New ine ecures 45 dance in in in inderal Aviaton are on file at	Attachmen	N914D with Cirrus Service t. All work was done this aircraft is approve	ATT: 340.9  Bulletin SB2X-25-07 R3, e in accordance with the Cired for return to service. Det	McGre PHON FAX:  Hobbs: 340.9  Dual Inertia Reel Sea rrus service manual and	SEGOR AIRPORT ROAD GOR, TEXAS 76657 E: (254) 848-4915 : (254) 848-5437  SN: 1104 It Belt and Alternate Lap Belt the FAA regulations. For work order number AA05-0185.	
		*						

#### MAIN I ENANCE RECORD

DATE OF COMPLETION					& CERTIFICATE NO. MED/RETURNED TO SER
25 Jan	uary 2007	(1) AND	Work Order	# RS-000651	The Hangar Inc.
FHM:	382.4	N914D	CIRRUS SR-20		<b>CHAIN</b>
AIRFR	RAME LOG		SN: 1104		aircraft maintenance & repair
15503, 02 and 2013. ————————————————————————————————————	lot number 6494-04. CAPS component m * *end**  raft,, or appliance identified tration, and is approved for the Hangar	Darrell Spare	vith BRS line cutter insta	allation CAPS kan be 6 year replace	not detail 06-05- ement January
Server		Sandt DI. Sinevepoli, EA 71109		7/31/31/31/31/51/31/41/31/31/31/31/31	N. S. (S. (S. (S. (S. (S. (S. (S. (S. (S.
1914					

MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9 F.A.R. 43.9 DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO.
WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE DATE OF COMPLETION AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO.
WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SER DATE OF COMPLETION AIRCRAFT TIME 25 January 2007 Work Order # RS-000651 N914D CIRRUS FHM: 382.4 SR-20 Airframe Log N914D AIRFRAME LOG SN: 1104 Removed CAPS reefing line cutters and installed new reefing line cutters, part number 5212, lot number TOS06H003-037, expiration date 08/2012. Installed with #3 waxed cotton cord, part number 1655, lot number 12069, nylon braided 400# cord, part number 12201, lot number 2005-J-610-400, and mini ring, part number 121 Aviation Dr. • Bldg. 3005 • Santa Fe, NM 87507 15503, lot number 6494-04. Work done in accordance with BRS line cutter installation CAPS knot detail 06-05-02 and CAPS component maintenance manual 95-01 New reefing line cutters due 6 year replacement January Date:5/5/07 Make: Cirrus | Model: SR-20 2013. \* \*end\*\* 403.6 TTAF: Hobbs: CAN SB A2X-95-10, CAPS PICK-UP COLLAR SUPPORT REPLACEMENT. The aircraft,, or appliance identified above was repaired and/or inspected in accordance with current Regulations of the Federal Aviation BY INSTALL OF KIT P/N 70181-002. Administration, and is approved for return to service.

Authorized Signature David Approved CM SB 2X-95-09R1, CAPS STRAP ABRASION INSPECTION, BY INSTALL Darrell Spargur A&P 483746711 OF KIT P/N 70142-001. The Hangar Inc. G 6179 Amelia Earhart Dr. Shreveport, LA 71109 A&P2834035 Work accomplished at Santa Fe Jet Center, Inc. Reference work order #6136

MAINTENANCE RECORD

MIAIN I LIVANCE RECORD INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409 F.A.R. 43.9 KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST
SIGNATURE - CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISCAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO.
WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVE AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED DATE OF AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE 5.0 hrs. 23 Dec 00 Production Flight Test accomplished in accordance with Cirrus Procedure # 90500 N914D Airframe Log Date: 23 Dec 00 Name: Daniel Ryan Signature: 2 Santa Fe, N. 121 Aviation Dr. · Bldg. 3005 · Santa Fe, NM 87507 | Make: Circus | Model: SR20 | | Hobbs: 416.5 | TT AF: Title: Production Flight Test Pilot Tach: N/A C/W S.B. 2X-27-14. Installed Cirrus kit p/n 70187-001, and safetied. Operational check normal. 2-23-00 5.0 Hrs I find that the aircraft meets the requirements for the certification requested and have issued a Standard Airworthiness Certificate dated 12 / 23 /00. D. Randy Lady AP3224189 The next inspection is due 12 / 3i / 00. Work accomplished at Santa Fe Jet Center, Inc. Reference work order # 06202 TIMOTHY L. BONDERER **DMIR410074CE** 

	INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409		F.A.R. 43.11-91.409  KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPATION SERVICE  SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPP		
AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE	DATE	IN SERVICE	SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE	
			252.1	5 - bal 2000 and 3:- 00 T - order	
		5-4-04	1202.1	The state of the s	
	Champions Aviation	-		TC stanley batteries, replan intertie as for you	
	Aircraft Maintenance • Avionics			Ch SB 2x-95-16 Ceros Longol rieging ingo.	
	All class maintenance - Aylonios	-		1000	
	David Wayne Hooks Memorial Airport 8819 Thora Lane			Co SB 2x-34-05 Transporter Grown Plane improvement	
	Spring, Texas 77879	1		CW SB 27-28-02 Find Sel yolar state Restrement	
	(281) 376-5418 (281) 257-0797 tax			a 13: 2x-27-08 trim curtury, but resolution	
	Date: 10-15-03			CW SP 2x-95-07 Cap buttered 222 Pagard install	
	Complied with SB 20-57-04. Customer opted to wait till a later date for SA			Rober Both flux robus	
	03-02 and SB 20-34-05. Customer reported A/P slow to respond and oscillating after engagement. Removed roll control cartridge motor IAW			DATE (-4-34 TACH 352	
	Cirrus SR20 maintenance manual and clean carbon deposit from motor.			TOTAL 952 TSNOH	
	Replaced roll control cartridge motor IAW Cirrus SR20 maintenance manual.			CEPTIEV THAT THIS ENGINE/AIRCRAFT	
	Performed kileron ops check. Ops check good.			HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE	
	18 14 1		1	WITH AN DISPECTION AND	
	Signed Signed			WAS FOUND TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY	
	A&P D. C. Andrews #450511832			CONDITION.	
				Violet -	
	The state of the s	1		'I 1968651 Jesse Hoffes	
			121-	AL ALL MAN WASHINGTON OF THE STATE OF THE ST	
			LuanaA	line aspet CEE man Ang I was	
		1	E STATE OF S	F 9 St - 177 Alway 1	
			2		

	INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409	1		INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409
DATE AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE – CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE	DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
12-2-04	as SB 2x-55-10 Horseouth treb imap holes.	10-3-8	S T 338	Ch SB 28-28-03 Ful value sheet celle.
	Go SB 24-25-OLAI Peplen Sen book looks	10-2		Replace FLT Both + Test.
	Qu 58 24-32-68 Pl Buch Rins Buti chafe			DATE 16-3-05 TACH 338
	aw SB Alx-25-07 Buch are bold Adj.	1		TOTAL 334 TSMOH
	U 5B 28-25-29 Int Best D. J. B. Tap			1 CERTIFY THAT THIS ENGINE/AIRCRAFT
	Poplar left main Tive, Payme left Fred Tout			MAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ENGLECTION AND
	Sulm gardet. Jem Cope D+V196V651			WAS FOUND TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY
				COMPEDEN
	532x-95-04 Rew (16/2006)			- Trupo C THIS 28.2
	Frequented Proxing Conseal Bottley Investiti. (08/04)	11-10-0	CT 374.8	Install now Fit BOTT - FOT A FAR 91,207d.
	And M-P1922007			Popular crack for left man what fairing
		1		Co SB 2x-32-13 R1 Brake upopent
		1-		Co SB 2x-32-14 ft Brake insy hole.
THE WHOLE IN THE WORLD BY	Removes barreny Gill p/N243. NATALLED	}		C. SB 2X-25-17R1 Seat Pin Replacement
	NEW CONDE DATTERY PH TG-24-15M.			CJ SB 2x. 28-04 RI Full line chaping Kit
	See FAA Form 337 dareo This date.			Next Page >
	) andy John DR464042145			
	0 \			
	}			

#### INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409

DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
		-ATE 11-10-06 TACH 374
		TOTAL 374 TSMOH
		CERTIFY THAT THIS ENGINE/ARCRAFT
		HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE
		WITH AN AND INSPECTION AND
		WAS FOUND TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY
		CONDITION.
		Jesse Loffer
		Jesse Editel
1-23-07		This oircust insocited + Coul sale for an Coun first for
		This oircrett inspected - foul safe for one ferny fight for recting him cuttur replacement. Junly A+P1968681
	19	recting the cuffer replacement. Juntally 17 1 1 8 6001

 Approving National Aviation Authority/Country

FAA / United States

#### AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE

FAA Form 8130-3 AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL TAG

3. Form Tracking Number

11409

4. Organization Name and Address

S-TEC Corporation, One S-TEC Way, Mineral Wells, TX 76067-9236

5. Work Order / Contract / Invoice Number R000053811

i. Item	7. Description	8. Part Number	9. Eligibility	10. Quantity	Serial Number	12. Status/Work
1	TURN COORD/ROLL COMP,28V	01260-4-8-28	N/A	1	0506-2869D	REPAIRED

13. Remarks

See attached SRO# R000053811 For work Performed and parts used.

The work specified has been accomplished in accordance with S-TEC Component Maintenance Manual number 87151, Revision A, Dated 12/04/2003.

14. Certifies the items identified above were manufactured in conformity to:  Approved design data and are in a condition for safe operation  Non-approved design data specified in Block 13		19.  \( \text{X} \) 14 CFR 43.9 Return to Service \( \text{Other regulation specified in Block 13} \)  Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 13, the work identified in Block 12 and described in Block 13 was accomplished in accordance with Title 14, Code of Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for return to service					
15. Authorized Signature:	16. Approval/Certificate No.	20. Authorized Signature:	21. Approval/Certificate No. FF2R818K				
17. Name (typed or printed):	18. Date (m/d/y)	22. Name (typed or printed):  Scott Howard	23. Date (m/d/y) Jul/16/2007				

User / Installer Responsibilities

It is important to understand that the existence of this document alone does not automatically constitute authority to install the part / component / assembly.

Where the user / installer performs work in accordance with the national regulations of an airworthiness authority different than the airworthiness authority of the country specified in Block 1, it is essential that the user / installer ensures that his/her airworthiness authority accepts parts/components/assemblies from the airworthiness authority of the country specified in Block 1.

Statements in Blocks 14 and 19 do not constitute installation certification. In all cases, aircraft maintenance records must contain an installation certification issued in accordance with the national regulations by the user / installer before the aircraft may be flown.

MEGGITT					-	S-TEC	
Name:   DOW) DY   Name:   QUINTON HA   Address:   505 CR 3 269   City:   TYLER, TX	State: TX Dealer Number	Date: Date Received: Zip:	3-2 3-2	the state of the s	34701	One S-TEO Municipal A Mineral We 76067-9236 tel: 940.328 fax: 940.325 www.mayst	Airport ells, TX 6 USA 8.1375 5.8808
	rial Number: A/C Reg. Number: N 914 D	How Re		Terms:	Return Ship:	4	O. Number:
Component Part Number:	Component Serial Number:	Hours:	Qty:	Part Number:	Description:		Sale Amount:
Preliminary Inspection:			l	01260-4-8-	-284	TC	e e
	Inspector Initials:						
Hidden Damage Inspection:							
T. I.D. C	Inspector Initials:		1				
Work Performed: Removed by 5 Ter	m 30 T/C	1.0		1			
01260-4-8-2			Remark	cs:	Specialists 53	Total Parts:	h
Replaced with	5N 4004D			, 1		Total Labor:	1
ADJUST Roll	Century.					Total Amount:	e.
Ground Tester	her who sees		in acco	rcraft or appliance identified her ordance with current Federal Av ice. Pertinent details are on file	viation Administration F	Regulations and is approve	ed for return
	7-7-		Techt.	Final Inspection/ Return to Service:	Courts		3-22-0
			ledged on articles left	n to Uperate above aircraft for purposes of a above aircraft to secure the amount of re ft in aircraft in case of fire, theft, accident,	f testing, inspection, ordelivery a epairs thereto. You will not be a , or any other cause beyond it's	at my risk. An express mechanic's held responsible for loss or damage control. Payable in Mineral Wells	s lien is acknow- te to aircraft, or
			Authori SO Nu	mber:	Hauis		69-985
Plo 34659 for	76		Returne			LY CASH without price	or arrangements
, ,				exch	arge	TIC	
		1	15				



#### CERTIFICATION OF CONFORMANCE

Date: 1/12/07

PO 71347

Item: 1 each Kit, Line Cutter Replacement SR20/SR22/SRV

BRS Part Number: 12020

CDC Part Number: 001-12020

Containing the below listed components:

Description	Part Number	Lot#
Cord, #3 waxed Cotton	1655	12069
2 ea Cutter, Reefing Line, 8 Sec	. 5212	TOS06H003-037 (Expiration Date 08/2012)
Cord, Nylon Braided 400#	12201	2005-J-610-400
Ring, Mini	15503	6494-04

We hereby certify that the materials and parts furnished are new and unused, and conform to all specifications. Evidence of such is on file with us or our suppliers and is available for review upon request.

Peter Truit QA Manager

BRS, Inc 300 Airport Rd 8 St Paul, MN 55075 Ph: 651-457-7491

	ational Aviation ority/Country:	AUTHORIZED R FAA Form 8130-3, A	ELEASE CERT	3. Form Tracking Number:  AFR. 7  8   3			
4. Organization	Name and Address:	CENTURY FLIGHT SYST				5. Work Or Number:	der/Contract/Invoice
6. Item:   7		8. Part Number:	9. Eligibility:*	11. Serial/Ba	tch Number:	12. Status/Work:	
1	Slaving Amplifier 10755-1		"Tso Article N/4" 1		2024B		Repair
13. Remarks:							<del></del>
R	in 100% I/	1A/W/ENGINEER SPECS					
14. Certifies th	e items identified above we	ere manufactured in conformity to:	19. ☐ 14 CFR 43.9 Return to				ified in Block 13
	oproved design data and ar on-Approved design data s	re in condition for safe operation. pecified in Block 13	Certifies that unless otherwise Block 13 was accomplished in respect to that work, the items	accordance with	Title 14, Code	of Federal R	lock 12 and described in egulations, part 43 and in
15. Authorized Signature:		16. Approval/FAA Authorization. No.:	20. Authorized Signature:	21. Approv	21. Approval/Certificate No.: FD2R816K		
17. Name (Typed or Printed): 18. Date (m/d/y):		18. Date (m/d/y):	22/Name (Typed or Printed)	23. Date (m/d/y): 12 / /6/02			
			JESSE ORT				
			_//				
		User/Insta	Mer Responsibilities				

#### CIRRUS SR ZO CONDITION OF UNIT REC'D. CENTURY FLIGHT SYSTEMS, INC. P.O. Box 610, Municipal Airport, Mineral Wells, TX 76068 FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION FD2R816K Other NAME DATE / 7-16-02 SALE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION PART NO. QUAN TERMS DATE REC'D. 1101100 **ADDRESS** CUSTOMER'S ORDER NO. REG. NO CITY HOW RECEIVED SERIAL NUMBER SYSTEM-TYPE OR MODEL OPCER WRITTEN BY: REPAIR ORDER LABOR INSTRUCTION OPER NO. -0 792 **TOTAL PARTS** 00 I hereby authorize the above work, and all work and materials recessary to determine the cause of and to correct the trouble described. Estimates are for labor only and additional charges will be made for parts and material use. I understand that you assume no responsibility for loss or damage to aircraft or contents placed with you for repair, storage, or sale, from tre, thelt, weather or other causes beyond your control. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on the above aircraft to secure the amount of this invoice. PAYMENT OF THIS INVOICE SHALL BE NET CASH. TOTAL LABOR The component identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current Regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service. **TOTAL PARTS**

AUTHORIZED BY:

SIGNATURE OF

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

TAX

**TOTAL AMOUNT**